(t=0)
~
Selezione punto di intervento I Δn
Setting intervention threshold I Δn
Selezione tempo di intervento
Setting intervention time
Pulsante Test
Test key

0,03s 0,24s 0,35s 0,63s 1,20s 2,80s 5,50s
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
RD1G211B 24V ca/ac
RD1G212B 115V ca/ac
RD1G213B 230V ca/ac
RD1G214B 240V ca/ac
RD1G215B 4400V ca/acR
RD1G21HB 20...150Vcc/dc + 48V ca/ac
ALARM
TRIP state memorization: red LED "TRIP" + relay self-retaining
Reset: manual
Local manual: front key